CRAVE: FRmESTATION

L T PEPORT OF BUR

1 July 194k

4 REBURIAL TM 10-630 AND AR 30- 1815 ' Date
P, ws60310 213
Rank Serial No.

82nd A/B Div 28 (.

Organization
Al

KTA
Place of Death - r*' “—=—— Date of Death Cause of Death
1 July 294l (Reinterred) Blosville France
Time and Daete of Buriai Name of Cemetery Nume or Coordinates of Location
72 L E Peg
Grave Number Fow Number Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes{] No [J Attached to Marker YesA No 2
If No Identification Tags

How were remains identified ?

DISINTERRED FROV COOED: 306:927

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or La& use Deceased’s R]ght and Left.

Who is buried on:
Deceased’s Right: 12yne, Lewis W..JML Pt _82nd A/BDIV 73

Name Serial No. Qrganization Grave Mo.
Deceased’s Left:  Hogue, James D, 20401221 Pvt 101st A/B Div. T

MName . Serial No. Rank Crganization, Grzve No.

Signature or Name, Rank and if posaible Organization of person furnishing sbove Data when other than officer reporting burial.
If print of identification tag is not affixed fll in below:

"JULIAN MOLINA

mwﬁa TedeEh o , Emergency Addressee Unlmown

Name

Address : '\' _

Catholic

Eeligion A

List only Personal Effects Found on Body 'and dispositi

Pen, fountain
Pen & Pencil Set

Previ u::!f L.. 'Z-x i.-;alated grave
icated at_ses— 727

Signature of Officer or other person reporting burfal

&
L
M. 506 22/0/43. 3BoM/B/15219 ! RSA%E i{_’ S 700D Verified by G.R.S. Officer

S W 0



Ly R

Serial No.& 4.1 .eé’:l 12 Name M. K’Lz 7. J;Lca ,z.!(w)
Grade

Eads _, Rank,
Organization .4 ZMVJ"’M" )

Address

Nearest Relative - S 1
Address 'ﬁ Y NI
Killed in ﬁct:on,____:}%fg.: ______ Dled of Diseage._ ... -5
Date. 7 b i L Hosprtal _________________
Battle “ Area Information...__...____.___________
Place of Burial M C’&wwp e .
Point of Coordination.._. ;}1 ..........................
Description of Body..........ooooooooooooo "
Members Missing ...




F»'I - DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE 4
L | = j
DIRECTIVE NlIMBER DATE
L SECTION A— o . -
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 3508 03402 |15 106 |48
Wyt DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME ; SERIAL NUMBER RANK ' "_'_'- K AR‘M DATE OF DEATH
MOLINA JULTAN. . BE5S6031.0 PVYT. . 1L
. ' e % % e | DAY lMDNTH | YEAR
CEMETERY ; " M § §.| DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
BLOSVILLE = CARENTAN v B8s22 10
) CODE [ DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW |GRAVE COUNTRY ' CAUSE OF DEATH
Fa 4 7= FRANCE =
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
TNAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGMEE 'N&ME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
{ FORT SAM HOUSTON NATIONAL CEMETERY MRS. MARY G. MOLINA (MOTHER)
| FORT SAM HOUSTON, TEXAS 2765 MYRTLE STREET
C/O CARLOTTA GUTIERREZ
FTROIT, MICHIGAN
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
A NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH _ DATE DISTINTERRED
| MOLINA; Juldan~= © <over | 36560310 Pvt 17 Dec 47
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION i = i s IRELIGION IDE_N}'IFICATI__C)N_'\‘ERIFIED BY
[X] REMAINS CeALGH B R. W. GANSEL
(X1 MARKER e st It,, Inf NAME AND TITLE
; SECTION D— PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
Uniform - Mattress cover Advanced decomposition

1 OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

None

| MINOR DISCREFANCIES 1

None

| REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET.

Joare 30 Jan 48 gy  R. HOLIVER

| CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signa#ure) )
|__R. HOLIVER %jﬁ(’ffw&«z«‘

| CASKET BOXED AND MARKED ATl marxings, tags and

| plates ver?ﬂed@: .
|oATB30 Jan 48 sy T. C. SNIDER i Loy
i | hereby certify that all the foregoing operationsfwere conducted and accomplished uhder my immediate supervisian

and that the report above is correct. except casketing

wo i w #
R. W. GANS%--W,-C/}@(M

. SIGNATURE/OF GRS INSPECTOR
. 1 Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

am
REV 15 mAR4s 1194



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM T0 .
USMC BLOSVILLE DASKETING POINT "AY CHERBOURG
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 3
i TRUCK SGT AGOSTINO
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
W. T. DAILEY, CAPT, QMC 28 Jan 48 E. N. CIAWPO, 1st Lt., FA zzﬁ Jan 48
2. SHIPPED
ROM 0
CASKETING POINT "A" CHERBOURG PORT UNIT CHERBOURG
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
TRUCK T/SGT BULLER JERQUE
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATUR] ria)a jR 5 DATE
E. N. CIAMPO, 1st It,, FA IGANEL /MAJ CAC
i
3. SHIPPED / v
"PORT UNIT CHERBOURG "SNypoE
[KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
USAT CARRCLL VICTORY - KENNETH W. WHERCOTT, CJ-\PI’ ‘I‘C
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
JOEN E. HENDRY JR, MAJ, CAC 2§ Sept 48 [ 188
) 1A, s Lsdanse
_ 4. SHIPPED '
FROM 70 —
//5
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE £ aEéElvkzg El; o P oAtk s
JO_;.‘:):‘-L—.. LS ) . C}
SmTaT AFFICER /
20RT ﬁ)\sa PORT MJ..LO#-F OFFICEE /;
5. SHIPPED JEF O
FRM Bk 0 -
¥ [
. )/' /’“ {f i / " o
KIND OF CONVEYANCE ;« *.*' NAME _c@nv_oi‘re__' T M
SIGNATURE OF smsrpé:&o L. M C ;Li\'l&u* DATE wa}éﬁMURE OF RECEWEQ/ DATE
N oy - BT
Q_\‘}- 4/- Trres g o 1343
6. SHIPPED . Wopinr nwo
FROM TO A d?ﬁ_u En_ 3R,
AGR. Divicui
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER '
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER = DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
: 1. SHIPPED
fROM T0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE -




i
i
|

WAR DEFARTMENT :
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE S i
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

s —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT
NAME : SERIAL NUMEER GRADE pessbihos e
MOLINA JULJTAN 36860310 PVT INF|ETOQO
PLACE OF CASUALTY MYD“TE L e v AL L SHIPMENT, NUMBER
!
FRANCE caluunlas| o |HMIA 133

MAME AND ADDRESSE OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING FERSON 4S5 THE ONE TC BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-
GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS
PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX '\GONTHS‘ PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

MR.-MRS5.-MISS—FIRST NAME—MIDDLE INITIAL—LAST MAME . RELATIONSHIP DATE NOTIFIED

MEE MARY MOTHER 5 JULY 1944

NO. AND NAME OF SETREET—CITY—ETATE

SGLL

REMARKS:
‘i [ CORRECTED COPY

ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED FORM 43

AG 201 REQ
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED Ofr CHARGED TC DATE
PREVIOUSLY REPORTEDR NS YES (48 INDICATED BELOW):
FILE NO. MESSAGE NC. TYPE DATE AND AREA E. A, NOTIFIED
L1 |1 '
FORWARDED | I S T TR L W G O L [
TO %
" SPEC, IDEN. TELEGRAM WOUNDED LETTER CORRES, 5. R. & D - CERTIF. M. & M. NON-DEL. L
T A - ]
REFPORT NOT VERIFIED____ NO FORM 43__ NG CAS. BR. FILE .~ CHECKED 2y L '.-_"/ -Z--_il ‘“-’.i /l-f/‘ '{ﬂ'.EﬂIEWED BY - z .t == il 2

THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE ‘HECDRDS BRANCH A.G.O.

ACCT. CASUALTY CRIGINAL CAS. DATE MESEAGE LATEST CAS. DATE | REFERENCE | crRzw RESIDENCE 3
AREA STATUS Tay MO, | V&, NO. BEY MO. | YR, AREA Pos. | STATE COUNTY COMP| RACE

I 1
i |

! i - i
|

I

i ] T
!

! 1 [ ;
T

i |

Il i
1 J ! |
1 45] 46, 47{ 48] 49] s0] 51| 52] 53!

34,35 (36, 37 38|30 40| 41] 42| 43| 44 54| 55, 56, 57| 58] 59

DISTRIBUTION “A" |:| CCPIES

(ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TC MILITARY PERSONNEL, EXCEPT WOUNDED.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMCRANDUM NO. 48, 1944,

DISTRIBUTION "2 [ | COPIES
{(ALL \NOUNDED MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYFES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHO ARE
W. D. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES OF W. D. CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944,

W.D,, AG.Q. FORM NO. 0330
18 JUNE IRde




WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

#CORRECTED REPORT ORIGINAL
FORWARDED 14 August 194k

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

DATE

L September 31344

alg/L630

FULL NAME

Molina Julian

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

36,560,310

GRADE

Pﬁ o

HOME ADDRESS

ARM OR BERVICE

DATE OF BIRTH

PLACE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

DATE OF DEATH

¥L Ml G

BTATION OF DECEASED

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR FAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYE

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONBHIP & ADDREES)

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

INVESTIGATION . WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? INLINEGR DUTY OWN ML NDueT ©ON DUTY BTATUS ABSENCE BTATUS (sPECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO
ALDDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
&
N
N i 459
iy Fuole :
j W @/
i i
v r
e ‘,4] !
COPILS FU ;
FURNISHED: I Ium. S i\
BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR: i J
s. G.O. F.B. 1 F.O. U.8.A, [ /7 A I/
ARM Y K‘ 7 T W |
2.0.0.M.G. ©.F.D. Y REFECTS BUREAU EINDN—-BA‘ITL! XAV LAAAAAA A
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE g ’ |
G.A. 0. VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE / 3o A, Marshall AOUTANT GRNERAL

WD. AGO. FORM NO, B2-1. 28 MAY 1944 @



[N R = N i Vo el
b ac B Fwiw p YL LLL4 i

.-k. :);I eV

+HE ADJUTANT GENERAL/S OFFICL

WASHINGTON 28, b. ¢

REFORT OF DEATH

oate__ 44 Aug 44

ki /4832
QFULL NAME ARMY BERIAL NUMBER 4 GRADE
S6 880 310 Pyt

Molins, Jullan

LA

‘ HOME ADDRESS e i O GERNVICE o

e et e e e A B e e 3 A e

Detroit, Michigan Infantry

TS

DATE OF BIRTH
e e e in,

e s

19 Jun 22

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed in setion

PLACE OF DEATH

Eurcpsan Area

DATE OF DEATH

g Jul 44

DATE OF ENTRY. ON

BTATION OF DECEASED
CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICE

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

e . . e YEARS MONTHE DAYE
Europsan Area 16 Jan 43
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESB)
Mrs. Mary Molina, mothsr, 9011 Peterson, Detrelt, Michigen _ -
BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) =
Mrs. Mary Mollna, mother, 9011 Psterson, Detroit, Michigan
Mrs. Caerlota Gutisrrez; sister, 9011 Peterasn St.; Detroit; Michigen

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY BTATUS
MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MIBCONDUET' | o DUV BT A ABSENCE STATUS {sPECIFY BELOW)
YEs NO YES NO YES NO Yzs NG YES NG YES N YES NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

ON PARACHUTE PAY

The individual named in this report is shown b
Depertment to have been absent in a missing in
and subsequently reported killed in sction

terminated on 2 Aug 44 on which dets eviden
the Secretary of War from a commander in the s e e @ ns

COPIES FURNISHED:

5. G.0. F.B. I F.©,, U. 8. A. j 7 11

2.0.0.M.3. o.F.D, ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU DHDN»EA‘ITLE N A £ I
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE /‘t--m ..

G. A. O, VET. ADMIN, A. G. 201 FILE /

£

5 (B

AL PR

surogpean aAres

b

¥Y ORDER nrm‘iazca;:/rgw. OF WAR: 4 I
i f# /i
. ? i
LAfdAD, Sy A A

do Ao Marshall

¥y the records of the War
scfbion stetus on 6 Jun 44

on o JdJul 44, such esbsence was

ce of death was rece

ived by

@/’1;¢a£
A

O
.ef

A
£y

ADJUTANT GEN L

P

d

WEC. * 30, FORM NO. 52-1, 28 MAY 1944 @



YAk DorAiMEN:

THE ADJUTANT GENERAI/S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, b, &

REFORT OF DEATH

e &

oare 14 Bug 44
kmd /4832
| FULL NAME ARMY SERILL NUMBER © GRADE
Melins, Julian 6 E&g 310 Pvt

i ke e

HOME ADDRESS

Detrolt, Michigan

ARM OR SERVICE

Infantry

DATE OF BIRTH

19 Jun 22

PLACE OF DEATH

Europsan Aresa

CAUSBE OF DEATH

Killed in setion

DATE OF DEATH

£ Jul 44

STATION OF DECEASED

DATE OF ENTRY ON

LENGTH OF S8ERVICE

CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYSE
European Ares 16 Jan 43
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (N.AM!. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESB} 4
Hrs. Mary Molina, mother, 9011 Peterson, Detrelt, lichigan
BENEFICIARY (HAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
Mrs. Mary Molire, mother, 9011 Psterson, Detroit, Michigsan
Mrs. Carlota Gutierrez; mister, 9011 Pstarsen Ste, Detrolt, Michigen

INVESTIGATION WAE DECEASED AUTHORIZED 1M FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? AN LINE o DUTY OWN MIscoNDucT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS {SPECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NG YES NO YES Ty YES NG YzS NO YEB Ne

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

ON PARACHUTE PAY

The individual named in this report is shown Ly the records of the War

Department to have been absent in = missing in action stetus on 6 Jun 44
~and subsequently reported killed in sction on 2 Jul 44, such absence was
terminated on 2 Aug 44 on which daste svidencs nf deat

the Secretary of War from & commander in the Bae i
duropean ar

&

COPIES FURNISHED;: LEIB‘“TLE . A
ST gy e = skt d )
B Pl :i:;:::::l‘s ::anu DNON BATTLE . a‘}f\f [ if f ol "\‘rf}» e A i
G. A. O, VET. ADMIN. A, G. 201 F"-.:A o r o J g A % Mars Im.]'l +AL

ADJUTANT GEN

WE. - 30. FORM NO. 52-1, 26 MAY 1843 ©

F.




WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

#CORRECTED REPORT ORIGINAL REPORT OF DEATH .

FORWARDED 14 August 1944 BATE L September 194k
alg/4630

FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE

Meiina Julian , 36, 560,310 Pet.

HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SBERVICK DATE OF BIRTH

PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH

#1 Jul &

DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE

STATION OF DECEASED
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARB MONTHS DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSKEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESSE)

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRIBS’

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER FAY STATUS
MADE? IN'LINE QF DUTY OWN-MIgCONDUCY. ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS ({sPECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NO YESB NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

COPIES FURNISHED: l |BA‘I1'LI ] ¥ A
BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR: [
5.G.0. F.B. I F.0. U. 8. A, VAT s 5| i
2.0.a.M.a. o©.F.D. *"“:::_'::‘:‘fn::::““ Dﬂon-mm 2 ,[ ? /( VAN AP K
CAS FILE F o T— H
G.A. 0. VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE // Jo A. Marshall ADUTANT GRNRRAL

WD, AGO. FORM NO. B2-1, 28 MAY 1944 5 'd



EUDGET BUREAU No. 43-R277.

h. .UEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAIN. X =z

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

Molins, Julian, Pvt., 36 560 310 //

Plot E, Row L4, Grave T2, 8 March 1948
United States Military Cemetery
| Bloeville, France
A C
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—Thenext of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, ““Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,"" before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER I{GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART |
| * oz " " "
(Please indicate relationship to the deceused by placing an
I, /\/\‘A Z’r A"‘K’ O Z" / /VA “X" in the proper box.) .
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) .
D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
[:] FATHER @)’MDTHER D BROTHER OVER 2! YEARS OLD !j SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

EI RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED ,
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X* in the box opposite the option you have selected.) '

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

|:| 3. BE RETURNED TO" THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INT;&_MENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
+ (FOREIGN COUNTRY) y £

P
Pl

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT. - » R
(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 7=/ & g\ [f O< 57 ofy [ EXTS

. 5 T -
474, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY Located ar YA 77 oA L Ern ETAR
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) s

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an *“X”* in the proper box)

D YES L__I NO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (I no corrections are ne.céal.'j, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE” in the space below.) i |

~

NoeN/=

P

i

w
'
™~
1~

r

-, & 1) Y |

16—50411-1
PAGE 1

P P : ;_,f
. -Hugﬁ‘iv ngggh; 345 MILITARY i -"Ii'fﬂ.f :34& ;_: Nsgisie 2
b n” / - K

| S L - . N S—. N S e e s B

foi



PART | (Continu e(;)-

If on Page 1 of this form you have selecte  Uption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with yc
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

own funeral ceremonies desired at a location

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
f U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
{\{ oN¥F
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

-
M
NO
NUMBER AND STREET f CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERS
WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

ON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE

PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL R%E%EROS%SDHW TO

G T ERRE2 CarLo77a S/STER.
.NU MBTE.R AND fREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE 5TJ\TE DR %REE)-I{JONBI:E‘?F
YIES AT pTLE ST DETRo (T~ M ichican | (J A

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “"DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. )
I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.
L7¢s MIRTLE S/

s 4.y

%E(/
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND HUMBER)
/\AA/@‘/ﬂG /NN OL[MA DET7TR2o[7  /NICHI AN

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

Too OF CARLETTH RO 77 EARE 2

Subscribed and duly sworn 'to before according to law by the above-named applicant this _L day of W
) of )&% W

and State (a-r-'Fer‘r‘i‘[EFy or

county of

EnAl _Q‘_(?:I%MQIU%I‘:‘I}OFWQRQEFHOHIZED TOo ADM[NIS'I;ER OATHS)

Motery Pyhlic Rexar County, iexa:
(OFFICIAL TITLE)

19 , at city

Bistrict) of

d

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2 16—50411-1



RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

- DEPOTFORT WERTH-TEXAS
———FORT WORTH-QUARTERMASTER H-TEXAS

ROUTINE

DAYLETTER

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: B ENT’
FCRT SAM HOUSTON NATIONAL CEMETERY, o pys oapeoc’

FORT SAM HOUSTCKN, TEXAS

REMAINS OF LATE PVT JULIAN MOLINA / OVERSEAS CODE 3508 BEING
it ;2,

SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY F‘SCORT ON TRAIN NUMBER SEVEN
vg SAN ANTONIC STATION

MISSOURI KANSAS TEXAS RATILRCAD DUE TO ARRI

SIX PM RATIROAD TTME 22 NOVEMBER | REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS WITH

CONTRACTING FUNERAL HOME TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL.

\/: //c’éf‘/;ﬂ 5/7

S. H. PARTRIDGE "
Lt. Colonel, QUC
Chief, AGR Division

NOV 18 1949

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

THIS DAY OF NOWEMBEC 149

MONTH

7 wiTnEsS (Escoz:)

16—52073-1 U, 5. GOVERMMENT PRINTING OFFICE

o 1193



DD3508 03409 MOLINA JULIAN SN 36560310, PVT . MR4/180
- ORGANIZA® _ NOT SHOWN ON NUMBER 1 Db -

3508 03409 PYT . YLIAN MOLINA 36560310 CMA 0R{§ANIZATION SHOULD BEXNR 13/21 0

W AS USAGF RPT USAGF i

== V/ESTE RN - (=

Teléegram or Cable-

NL=Night Letrer !
unless s de : Y
Fer:rr:d character is in- f 2 8 J LC=Deferred Cable
dicated bl;roa suitable § - - NLT =Cable Night Lester
bol above or pre-
g.?mg the address.  § i

JOSEPH L. EGAN

N Ship Radiopram
- PRESIDENT
Theﬁ]mgmmmmzhd-hin-mlelammamddayhttemmSTANDARDTlMEatpumtofm TlmsofmoemtuBTANDABDTIH.Eatpﬂintﬂfm

~FUB27DCO53 LR

D. DEA089 41 CDLLECT 3 EXTR&=DETROIT thH 1 1020Az
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IN REPLY TO YBHR TELEGRAPn NQ"_
DECEAS’-’D QO*\J PRIVATI: JULIA-

STATES 1 STILL W!SH TO HA‘»’E
TEXAS FOR REBURIAL=
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THE COMPANY WILL APPRECIATE BUGGESTIONS FROM ITS PATRONS CONCERNING ITE SERVICE



DAY LETTER j
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¥
FORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER DEPOT, FCRT WORTH, TEXAS l\ f

L 1, o DIR AND REPCRT
bt ;\.s;.‘Y e bawladlivh .-’EN‘Y CH "ARGES

2765 MYRTLE STREDT
% CARLOTT: GUTIERREZ

DETROIT, MICETIGAN

: R ]

WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED REMATNS OF LATE .. - ... .
ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. OUT EECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS

\ TE ! . T
L EREED. T FORT SAM EBCUSTON HATIOFAL CEVETERY  FCRT SAM HOUSTOH, TH)

* WITHIN FORTY EIGHT HCURS AFTED IECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE CONFIDM YOUR
ORIGINAL INSTTUCTIONS OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTHUCTIONS AND FUFNISH YOUF

CORRECT MAILING ADDFESS BY TELEGRAM COLIECT TO COMMANDING OFFICER, FOiT WORTH
QUAT TERMASTER DE™OT, FOI'T WORTH, TEXAS, REPLY IS NECESSATY WITHIN THIS
PERIOD SINCE IT WILL NOT BE POSSIBLE TC COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY

DESIPED CHANGES IN DELIVERY INSTPUCTIONS PECEIVED AFTER THE EXPTRATION OF
FO'TY EIGHT HOURS. WHILE FINAL INTERMENT OF THE REMAINS WILL EL MADE AS SOON
AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECETPT FACTORS BEYOND OUR CONTROL MAY DELAY DELIVERY OF
REMAINS TO THE NATIONAL CEMETERY FOR SEVERAL WEEKS, HOWEVER NATIONAL CEMETERY
SUPERINTENDENT WILL NOTIFY YOU BY TEIEGRJ-‘J'-{‘ DATE AND HOUR FUNERAL SERVICES WILL
BE HELD IN SUFFICIENT TIME TO PERMIT YOUR ATTENDANCE AT YOUR OWN EXPENSE.
APPROPRIATE JOINT MILITAFY AND RELIGIOUS SERVICES WILL BE PROVIDED AT GRAVESIDE
BY VETERANS ORGANIZATIONS OR MILITARY OR NAVAL PERSONNEL. REMAINS WILL BE
ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. INTERMENT EXPENSE ALLOVANCE OF SEVENTY FIVE
DOLLARS IS NCT AUTHORIZET IN ANY CASE WHERE BURIAL IS MADE IN A NATIONAL
CEMETERY. YOUR PIOMPT COOPERATION VILL GREATLY ASSTST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING
FINAL DELIVERY. PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM,
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OLD ADDRESS

NEW ADDRESS
2 2159 L for,

REMARKS
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NAME
MOLINA, JULIAN

GRADE SERIAL NUMBER
PVT 36560310

SOURCE

USMC BLOSVILLE CARENTAN, FRANCE

CONSIGNEE FORT SAM HOUSTON NATIGWAL CEMETERY
FORT SAM HOUSTM, TEXAS

SHIPPING CASE - Genersal Appearance

CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check cne)

(Check ONLY Discrepancies) - =T
—_! SATISFACTORY '.—! UNSATISFACTORY
FINISH (Exterior) REMARKS .
Lo MV vy { V7 gt
DRAW BOLTS ¢

STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

HEALTH PERMIT MARKER

HEALTH PERMIT NU.LBER

_ CASKET - General Appearance

CONDITION OF CASKET (Check ohe)

“(Check ONLY Discrepancies) [ FSATISFACTORY | | UNSATISPACTORY
FINISH (Extericr) RELARKS B
HAND RAILS & FINALS e
WANEPLATE J sl
CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ARD GASKET
ODOR_OR MOISTURE
ROUTED TO

MORTUARY SECTION

CONDITION OF RHEMAINS

CASKET REPAIRED

[ | SATISFACTORY [ _luwsATISFACTORY | ¥ S | wo
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED
[T [yl
SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
| ~—TES [ 1 XNO
i 3 R
“SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
| YES er‘“o
REMARKS
TIME  DATE  SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN | TIME SIGI\TATURL OF wsmcy
fkw + Ve &; t«{;-‘ ~——
REMARKS

(ORMC FORM R-5054 - Rev 18 June 47

(Reproduced FWQMD 1 Sup 48)



Date 23 Nov 1948

TO:
Mrs Mary G. kolin=
2765 W, Myrtle St.
c/o Carlotta Gutiernex
Detroit Hich.

The authorized inscription for a Govemment headstone of the general type (fumished for all
decedents except those who served only during the Civil and Spanish-American Wars) includes:
{1) The State from which the veteran came; (2) religious emblem in a small circle above the inscription
on the face of the headstone; and (3) the dates of birth and death.

In order that the appropriate information, as desired by the next of kin, may be shown on the
headstone for the decedent whose name is listed below, it is requested that you fili in the proper spaces
indicated below the data called for, and RETURN THIS FORM PROMPTILY TO THE

Superintendent
Fort Sam Houston National Cemetery Fort Sam Houston Texas

Superintendent of Cemetery or Commanding Officer of Post

If this form is not returned to the Superintendent within fifteen (15) days from date of mailing,

the headstene will be ordered with the data as to religious emblem, State and date of birth inscribed
thereon as shown in the official records, and NO CHANGE WiLL BE MADE AT A LATER DATE
AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

B
To be fillecLin by Superintendent or Commanding Officer
&
ﬂf & N |
Name of Veteran (' _Julian Molina , b (36560310)
Rank, etc. Pyt 1UsSh WHIT
Grave or lot No. 173 Section S,
Date of death
Date buried 23 Nov 1948
To be filled in by Next of Kin
e {
State desired £ TEXLEE i
Religious emblem desired Latin cross
(Latin Cross for Christian Faith, Star of David for Hebrew Faith)
Date of birth June 19, 1922
Address of kin _(IZother "’rs Mary G. llolina (2965 Livrtle, St. Detroit FS_\-Nich.
Signature & 7@’% U - =/ /6///0//'5 Date _Lecember 3, 1948
v\ LJ %
) ‘}-S\’ q - Lt

ocama Form 315 - o N

(20 March 1545) 16—44438-1 o, 5. suv:nnn:',vn-nlwma oni‘i’l;;ﬁ ’ &(i
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THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS
MIDWESTERN AREA
1700 WASHINGTON AVE., ST. LOUIS 3, MO.

July 9, 1948 -

¢ f !
o L

)
Memorial Division Re: RR Br: QIGVR 203
Office of the Quartermaster General MOLINA, Julian Pvi
Washington 25, D. C. " Plot E, Row 4, Grave 72

U.S. Military Cemetery
Blosville, France

Mothers

Mrs. Mary Molina
2965 Myrtle Avenue
Detroit, Michigan

y

Gentlemenst

On May 5, we sent you a reply regarding the disposition of the
remaing of Pvt. Julian Molina,

At that time Mrs., Molina, the serviceman's mother, was at
2519 St. Louis Strest, San Antonio, Texas, and the San Antonio Chapter
assisted her in completing Form 345, The mother has returned to Detrolt,
and has contacted the chapter and asked that we advise you that she has
returned to Detroit and is now at 2965 MFtle Averme, where she wishes to
be advised upon return of the serviceman s remains.

Sincerely yours,

Leea d

(¥iss) Janet Neel &7
Director, Home Service

Dictated 7/8
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THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS

MIDWESTERN AREA
1709 WASHINGTON AVE., ST. LOUIS s, MO.

May 5, 1948
Memorial Division
Department of the Army MDLIHA Julian, Pvt. .. )
Office of the Quartermaszter General AiEL-gS ggo iloG wmwﬁzgm—— 7%
Washington 25, D.C. s HOW rave
g —/"':1"} S. Military Cemetery
Blosville, France
Mother:
Gentlemen: Mrs. Mary Molina

This is in reply to your request of March 8, 1948,
regarding disposition of the remains of Private Julian Molira.

Our chapter Home Service worker reports that Mrs. Molina, the
serviceman's mother, signed the form and decided to have the remains
returned to the United States for final interment in the National
Cemetery in San Antonio, The Form 345 was mailed to your office on
April 24, 1948,

You will recall that Mrs. Molina formerly lived at 9011 Peterson
Street, Detroit, Michigan, as her address was given in your file.
However, in the meantime, a niece in Detroit advised the Detroit chapter
worker that she moved to 2519 St. Louis Street, San Antonio, Texms, and
plans to remain there for some time, Apparently, if she returns to
Detroit, her address will be 2965 Myrtle, but we have not been able to
determine whether that address in Detroit or the one in San Antonio
should be considered her final address,

If further information 1s desired, please let us know,

Slncerely yours,

;/‘*&ku) \A&

( /(Miss) Janet Neel /

Director, Home Service /
Midwestern Area /{
/ .
' 9 _I.r f’\‘: _g\‘ "
D N
Vel
P - .\':

Dictated 5/4
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PRICRIZIZ

L]

Miss Janet Heal, Howe Service Dlrecior
Midwowtern Avee, Americau Red BXuBs
1709 ussiingbon AVEIR©

Ssint Louls 3, Hosourd

Deax Miss henls

The Toxt of Fin of the sbave cuptlioned Geceased sother

PN SR B %
il SR AL ERRE u?-m.;);

Wet. By Malims, A1 Delggwecs, Totpsli. MVinhioEn
{naue) (address)

nog feiled to return e Foxm 355 lndicating dieposibiomn fnstructions for ihe
rousing .

I% is reapectiully regueshed tust the atlached 0T Tom 445 be properly
accompiisied by the Hexd of ¥ avd lcpl dvcuments sbtalnsd throngh assisitoace
of your represeniative if epprupriaie, be [uwraished Wils office. In the event
you mre uouble o sscvre disposivion luslrueblons Trom the ezt of Xtn, 1t 18
Furaer vecuspied thnt o sbalesent of e souion Wwilen by your represoniative
pe furnlsied weis sifice for use as & basis for Timal dlsposiiion of romzizs of
wae decedent.

1t is recomaoméed tobat in mﬁ#t with the Hezt of Xln mesiionud gbove,
taey firet be queried as o wapther or mot ihey heve submitied the appropriate
form, as 1t may save been meilsd to thie office &ince receoliph by you of this
reguest. _ . W A

Sincerely yours,

JUaN 0. J0ATD
somordsl Division




NAME joLINA, JULIAN F 0310
BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
6153
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
cTN

£. QM Form 43
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o '““"‘mvi:ﬁ"rorw OF EFFECTS

(See AR 600-550)
T 36560310
(Ls;: name) (First pame) (Middle initisl) (Army serial number)
fate o TV s _82nd A/B Div
', (Qrade) . (Organization or arm or service)

‘who died on‘theg_{ﬂﬂ_m_ day of _,-SI}E_?_-.._, 19 N

CLABB I—Saber, insignia, decorations, medals, cam-~
paign badges, watches, manuscripts, and other
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes. -~ i |

Pen, fountain v~
Pen & Pencil Set v/

*To be filled out only in case of shipment to The Adjutant General.

‘CLASB II—Other effects

NUMBER - ARTICLES

w -D.; A.G.0. Form No. 54
July 1, 1933




Specie__. $.____________
'Mongy '

Notes __ §

I cerTIFY that the foregomg inventory comprises all
the effects of the deceased whose name appears on the
- first page he:reof, SR ettt e ymeroc xietiveye

to

(Give name and degree of relationship; if legal representative

or beneficiary ‘bythe‘ d sontata)

*the effects of class 1 hava been forwa.rded 'bo The
Adjufant General amdsthos : et

DAIE C.
1st. Lt Qo
Rlaosville Cenma
~ Gtors very-
__LJnlyn_(‘LD%%h______. 1900

Hg SOS : 11677



SHEET —m-

BOX HUMBER

CRIGINAL NUMBER TF

PACKAGES

P oW

TALLY NUMBER

) Feb z_f_

fBANOONED
ASE

Gy

<

18

EFFECTS OF RANK
: SULIAN_ PIOLLIY f—‘w” e
A.S. M. ORGAHIZETION # v *
S LoLD 3/.{)3, ' E_A h {,L/f’ NPT il
oL c.g’?-m DESCRIETION .
- - Sl A= _,,:
o ”j j * B ;‘._;,
CLOTHING PERSCNAL ITE:S CONTAINERS
BELT BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION B4GS, CLOTH
BELT, MONEY (ND MONEY) BRUSHES SAGS, TRAVEL
CLOTH, WASH CHMERAS 3ILLFOLD (NO MONEY)
COATS GLASSES CASE, L
FOOTWEAR, PR. + kives FOOTLOCKER d
GLOVES, PR. _{-‘ LIGHTERS o KIT, SEWING
HAKDKERCHIEFS X | misc. tusifa KIT, TOILET
HEADWE 4R | wisc. imens KIT, WRITING
JACKETS W2 | PeN, FOUN . PAPEFS 40D MISC
CVERCOATS AlL_L_L reenciL, mgaical a00KS .
SCARFS. J PIPES | 300%s, ADDRESS
SHIRTS PELIGIOUS ARTICLES 8C0KS, NOTE
SOCKS, PR. TIESONS, DECORATION BGOKS, PILOT LOG
TIES r 4 RINGS DIARY (REMOVED FOR DURATLON)
TOWELS / TOBACCO FILMS
TROUSERS, PR. - TOILET ARTICLES LETTERS
TRUNKS, PR. WATCH . PAPERS, PERSONAL
LINDERWE AR i WINGS PHOTOS
' SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
.| SHORT sNORTER
SOUVENIRS
SOUVEN IR MONEY®
STAT|ONERY
z o TESTAMENTS
W5, MONFY (aMOUMT)
1]
l\, Y f.l’
u’\ \.-i_;‘
REMARKS: ATTACHMENTS:  [SA] ForM g9 | | FORM 100
|6R Lodite”
e T ]
FEp2 8 '43
WEIGHT Gl REMOVED
C&fd_) g;[fu—vu‘f -‘v‘c—lac are @mﬁd_ | -
SHORTAGE ON
REVERSE
CobaT. A7l IDENT, TAGS i
1 REMOVER v
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BEENSAS CITY QUailTfoRils
601 Hardesty fvenue
Kansas City 1, Hissouri Date

SUBJECT: Heport of transactions in disposing of the effects of

Judien Holivs * \ Y late a
- (Name of deceased) (Amer Serial tiumber)
Private - 7 N Infentry wio died
(Grade) (Organiuaticn, Army or Service)
A A % N \ ; 5
on the 1 day of _July , 19 %4, %i furepepn 'res i
TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washinglon 25, D,C.

1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City,
%io., pursuant to S5.0., 228, Hg., iCul Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur-
poze of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

a, No legal reprusentatiy2 or widow of decedsnt being present at
decedents camp or quarters, effects of dscudent wwere farwardcd to thls Summary
Court—ﬂartlal. .

N b. ILocal debtors owed decedent's estate §___ “°"® | of which the - um of
$_“pore was collected, (If nothing was found dues or collected, state "Nowe!;
otherwise attach itemized statement of swi owing and collected.) (Incl, .)

¢. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of § B¢
which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of decedent. (See
inclosed receipt , Incl,

d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid craditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court-iartial by transmittal through the Juartermaster
Corps, at Govornment expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial
FINDING below) ;

FINDING
Bcfore a uummary Court-iartial which convened at Kansas City, dlssnurl, on

i Iﬂrcb 1960 » pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headguarters, KCQU

Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

\\ ire, iery Nolina for the effects of the above-named de=
ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession éf the
[.
United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;

Whereupon, tnis Summary Court-uartial finds that, under the provisions of

AJ, 112, . Ere. lary loline SR of
] (Kame of person found entitled) i
2011 Foterson , b ; Detroit ] ht&t& of
l{Numbc Street or Avenue) \ (City, Town or Village)
Michipsn | , is the L mobther " of the

(Helationship or Capacity)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects.



ACHME

IRECUND INVERTORY

OR
PLACE OF ISSUE

G. R. OR SUB GR LABEL | EFFECTS INVENTORY .mssneE. oo =
WILL OR POWER OF ATTY. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P. 0. W. A
| taiiy inroru a3 #7 ABANDONED
UNKNOWN
BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCOATS
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) BHOOKS. ADDRESS PAFERS, PERSONAL
BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) BOOKS. PILOT LOG PENCIL, MECHANICAL
| BOOKS PEN, FOUNTAIN T
BRACELET. IDENT. CASE PHOTOS
CAMERAS CLOTH., WASH PIPES
X| cLoTHING ¥~ coATS RINGS
)(_ MISC. ARTICLE FOOTLOCKER SCARFS I
RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FODTWEAR, PR. SHIRTS
RIBIONS, DECORATION GLASSES S0CKS. PR.
SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY
SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES
SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR | ToBacco
TESTAMENTS JACKETS P TOILET ARTICLES
TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS
U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) KNIVES TROUSERS, PR.
WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS, PR.
WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR
CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO INFORMATION
P 5
L : 7/ i e {//J‘-j)
|
|
|
|
|
|
1
I
HAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS I CROSS REFERENCE
i
I
1
|
}
[
CHECK RECD NUMBER BUREAU CHECK Al
MONEY ORDER TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
BOND STMEOL ORIG. REG. MAIL
TRAV. CHECK TOG. A, O.
FOREIGN CURRENCY AMOUNT GUTILATED
U. 5. CURRENCY TO ISSUING AGENCY
DATE
BANK

PAYEE

REMITTER
R

[+
DRAWER
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CASE NO.

P W——

~ v 'f‘




5  August 1348k
Date

HEADQUARTERS
S08th PARACHUTE INPASTRY
APO 230 U, S. Army

(Organization and A.P.O, lumber)
SUBJECT: Transmittal of Inventory of Personal Effects.

TO . Effects Quartermaster, ETCUSA, Demot G-1L, APO 507,
U.8, Army.

Transmitled herewith in accordance with Adm. Cir. #80, dated 25 Oct
1943, Hq. S08. ETOUSA, is Inventory of Tffects concerming subject named below.

¥Molina Julian (10MT) Pve 36560310

(Last Mame) ™~ (First Name) (1) (Rank) T (&.8.%.) (Control No.)
(For-use of
Erfocts QM.
ETOUSA)

Orgatization Co G 508th Prchib. -Inf.
(UIIT - — - - lob Branich of Service)

Shatus. (becsased, UYAMANL/ AL /Kb KEHA B whe _Secomd

dey of Tuly 19 kb

Designated beneficiary (With Address) lrs. Mary Molina (Mother)
9011 Peterson - I
Detroit, Michigan

€1. IT Assets: Cash found in effectd, less cost of money order inclosed herewith

U.5.M.0. # Amt B _ U.8.14.0. # Amt §
U.5.4.0, # Aot § © US40, # it §
U.S. Official Check # e Bank

(Tame and Branch)

#Banlk Accounts Wone

#Dehtors Hone
#Creditors Wone
#Inclosed is Hone

(Will, Power of Attorney, War Bond, Travelers Checks. Describe Fully)

REM4RKS (if any)



Alrporne ratcnes -
rhotograph &~

Razor 2~ S
Alrmail Stamps

1l:i!Cig. Case +

2 Pr Tennis Shoes ;
1 Leather Toilet Kit/

OHHFR

1

I certify that the foregoing inventory comprises all of subject's effects
and that effects were shipped to Effects QM, ETOUSA, A.P.O. 507, G-1l, U.S.Army

by delivering to Effects, QM 82d A/B Div on © August 1944,

£ b
6/ ghiature - (In
JOSEPH E, HARTSOUGH ; _
Name (Block
letters)

ond IF. INF., PERSONNEL OFFICER)
Rank and organization




2 March 1945
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SHIF TO:

Pvt. Julian Yolina

e

26560310
179,062-D

JRH:CH: en

REMARYS

Incloss
Lcet .
Lmount

Inclose "Valuablcs" item
Ship "Valuebles" item(s)

2ureau Cheek

:\TD .

Mrs, Mary Molina
8011 Peterson

Detroit, Michigan

]

FOL:

Zffectls wuartoermaster

Bemuve G.1, LI

—
5
St

—
——

e

discrepancy in

Films removed
Diary removed
sundry removed”

WOUTING :

Lecounti

ng Branch

1 'W?rahogselDivision
2, Files Branch, Adm, Div.

=1

£f. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

Est. Exp. Chgs.

s T Frt . UEA&"S o-—-

No. of packagus {

g B E%
Franked . BBEES MAR 8

1945

“Shippipg Clark



5 -
fTfects of:

W [

Neme
. Pyt. Juliapn Molina

ASH

36580310

Case How

179062 3

Wi

DATE 24 September 1945

Mrs, Mary Molins
8013 Feterzon

Josroit, Hichizan

JSied

REZARKS :

‘Triclose Bureau Checlk

Azct. Mo,
Amount

nclose "Yaluablies"
Ship "Valuables® it

TOR: mffects wuartermaster
Remeove G. I.
‘Note discreparcy in
A

Films removad
Eiary removad
Laundry remcved

Accounting Branch
1 Warehouse Divisicn

2 Files Branch, Adm. Div.

0CT 1 1948

Y,
ETRT RS ranked i
REHATKS Franked
Est. Exp. CUhgs.
Est. Frt. Chgs. P

Eff. Q¥ Form 1 (26 Dec Lh)

No. of package

£

i =
Shinping Vlerk



.

175062
JRY M e
T 0

March ©, 1845
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Tiie Arpy Effects Bures has receivad from
overstes some property of your son, ‘rivete Jdulien
Woline.

This properir, consisting of 2 few smell &
items, Is beinz sent you.

for sorz reeson, it hes no
on of thirty darvs from thi
4
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I rezret the circumstences premptil
latter, snd wish to express my sympathy in the loss
of your sor.

Y

Y Yours very truly,

‘ P. L. ¥00B

Y, 2nd Lt. Q.M.C.

officer-in-Charse
St. Joseph Tnit
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Mrs, Mary Molina
9011 Peterson
Detroit, Hichigen

Dear Yrs. Molinn:

Tre Army Effects Bureau hss received some
additional property of your son, Priv-te Julisn Molina.

These effects are being forwsrded to you in
one czrton. '

If, for some reason, the property has not
reach you =t the expiration of thirty days from the. d-te
of this letter, please nctify me so tracer can be instituted.

The action of this Buresu in transmitting _
personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the
recipient. Such prorerty is forwarded for the distribution
accordine to the levs of the st-te of decedent s legal
residence, s

Yours,Very truly,

HAR'Y NIEMIEC
2nd Lt., QMC
Chief, Correspondence Branch
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12 March 1oh6

Mrs. Mary Molins
9011l Peterson
Detrolit, Michigsn

Dear Mrs, Molina:

- The War Departuwent 1s most dssirous that you dbe fuwrnished
the burial location of your son, the lats Private Julian Molins,
A.5.N, 36 560 310,

The records of this ¢cffice disclose that his remains are
interred in the U. 8. Military Cemstery, Bloseville, France, plot E,
row 4, grave T2,

This cemetery 1s located approximstely twenty miles north-
west of St. Lo, twenty-four miles moutheest of Cherbourg and five
miles north and slightly west of Carentan, all in France, amd 1s
ucder the constant cere and supervision of United States military
perscnnel.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

e o

o == g
= sl = P Sincerely yours,
: =3 .

T. B. LARKIN
Mz jor General
The Quertermester Gensral



Pvi. Julian Molina, 36 560 310
Plot E, Row 4, Grave T2, 12 Beptember 1947
United Stakes mli‘sury ﬂmm

Blosville, France

Wrs. Maxry Molins
9011 Peterson
Detroit, Michigan

Dear Mrs. Molina:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment end final buwriel of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-
master General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearsst relative of the above-named deceased, who geve his 1life in the
service of his eountry,

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Ammed Forces Dead,”
ani "American Cemeteries,” explain the disposition, options and services made
available to you by your Govermment. If you are the next of kin according Vo
tholmlofmhiyummmmmlma&m, "Pisposition of
World War II Armed ¥orces Dead,” you are invited to express your wishes as to
a.uwitammmmmwmmwmtmmxdmom-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remmins.” Bhould you desire to relin-
guish your righte to the next in 1line of kinship, please complete Part II of the
enclosed form, If you are not the next of kin, please camplete Part III of the
enclosed form.

If you should elect O¥ption 2, it is adviesd that no fumeral arvengements
or other personal arrangemente de made until you are further notified by this
office.

Will you pleess complete the enclosed form, "Request for Dispositiom of
Remaing” mail in the enclosed self-addrsssed envelope, which requires no
poa’si:go thinemnﬁwitamuptbym‘! Its prompt retwrn will
avo o8
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= B Sincerely,
2 S =E
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o

1s. F % TEOMAS B. LARKIN
P R o) i Major General
of N V¢ -
RRE~Se.2 B
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